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1 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.0 43.20 3 43.20 3 1.95
103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 36.80 21 80.00 4 5.05
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 43.70 =2 123.70 3 5.00

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 47.25 =5 170.95 2 0.75
403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.5 50.40 1 221.35 1  
405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 66.00 3 287.35 1  
107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.55.05.0 49.60 15 336.95 2 4.00

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.03.55.0 51.00 16 387.95 1  
307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 70.00 1 457.95 1  
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 70.50 1 528.45 1  

2 HEATLY James GBR 201B 1.8 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 42.30 4 42.30 4 2.85
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 42.75 =7 85.05 1  

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 40.95 10 126.00 2 2.70
103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 33.60 =28 159.60 11 12.10
403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 44.10 =7 203.70 10 17.65
405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =1 271.20 5 16.15
107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 1 340.95 1  
305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.56.05.05.0 46.50 =21 387.45 2 0.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 63.00 3 450.45 2 7.50
205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.56.5 58.50 =7 508.95 2 19.50

3 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 33.60 =17 33.60 =17 11.55
201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 35.10 =24 68.70 24 16.35
301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 37.05 =21 105.75 24 22.95
403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 43.05 13 148.80 21 22.90

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 42.00 =17 190.80 21 30.55
107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 62.00 7 252.80 13 34.55
205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.05.56.5 60.00 6 312.80 10 28.15
305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 2 374.30 6 13.65
405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 5 434.30 3 23.65

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 66.30 4 500.60 3 27.85
4 LE NGUYEN Cao-Tre GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.06.5 34.40 =15 34.40 =15 10.75

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 43.20 =5 77.60 11 7.45
301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.57.5 43.70 =2 121.30 4 7.40
403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.58.0 50.40 =1 171.70 1  

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.56.56.06.5 34.65 30 206.35 6 15.00
405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 =1 273.85 3 13.50

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.06.56.5 61.20 5 335.05 3 5.90
205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.5 49.50 =17 384.55 4 3.40
305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.05.55.05.5 46.50 17 431.05 4 26.90
107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.57.56.57.0 68.20 2 499.25 4 29.20

5 CRISTOFORI Ruslan
Adriano

ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.57.57.57.5 36.00 =9 36.00 =9 9.15
201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 43.20 =5 79.20 7 5.85
301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 41.80 =6 121.00 5 7.70
403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 46.20 =7 167.20 4 4.50

5231D 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.56.0 37.00 =26 204.20 8 17.15
107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.06.55.56.0 52.70 =13 256.90 10 30.45

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 56.10 8 313.00 9 27.95
205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 54.00 =11 367.00 8 20.95
305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.07.0 57.00 =7 424.00 5 33.95
405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.0 57.00 11 481.00 5 47.45

6 LARSEN Andreas DEN 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 38.70 =6 38.70 =6 6.45
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 42.75 =7 81.45 2 3.60
403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.0 47.25 1 128.70 1  
103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 33.60 =28 162.30 =5 9.40

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 45.15 6 207.45 5 13.90
107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 =4 272.55 4 14.80

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.55.55.0 54.40 10 326.95 5 14.00
405B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.04.53.53.5 31.50 30 358.45 12 29.50
205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.56.06.07.0 54.00 =10 412.45 =11 45.50
305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 67.50 3 479.95 6 48.50
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7 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 34.40 =15 34.40 =15 10.75
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.06.57.0 38.70 13 73.10 14 11.95
301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.07.07.0 38.95 16 112.05 14 16.65
403B 2.1 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 48.30 =3 160.35 9 11.35

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 47.25 =3 207.60 4 13.75
107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.56.5 51.15 =16 258.75 8 28.60
305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.04.54.55.5 45.00 18 303.75 13 37.20
405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 1 366.75 9 21.20
205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 =7 423.75 6 34.20

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.55.5 56.10 12 479.85 7 48.60
8 JANDARD Alexis FRA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.5 32.00 =21 32.00 =21 13.15

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.08.0 37.80 =14 69.80 23 15.25
301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.57.5 37.05 =21 106.85 23 21.85
403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 44.10 =9 150.95 18 20.75

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 43.05 =13 194.00 17 27.35
405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.57.06.06.5 55.50 =10 249.50 16 37.85
107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 62.00 4 311.50 11 29.45
205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 54.00 =11 365.50 10 22.45
305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.06.05.56.0 51.00 12 416.50 9 41.45

5353B 3.3 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.0 57.75 10 474.25 8 54.20
9 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 36.00 =9 36.00 =9 9.15

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.05.57.5 36.00 23 72.00 18 13.05
301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.06.5 39.90 =13 111.90 15 16.80
403B 2.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 50.40 =1 162.30 =5 9.40

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 48.30 2 210.60 3 10.75
107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 =4 275.70 2 11.65
205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.07.06.56.0 55.50 9 331.20 4 9.75
307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.55.56.0 56.00 7 387.20 3 0.75
407C 3.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.04.03.53.5 35.70 23 422.90 7 35.05

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.55.53.55.0 51.00 16 473.90 9 54.55
10 BISCH Gwendal FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 32.80 =19 32.80 =19 12.35

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 37.80 =14 70.60 21 14.45
301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 39.90 =13 110.50 19 18.20
403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 44.10 =9 154.60 14 17.10

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.08.0 44.10 =7 198.70 15 22.65
405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.04.55.04.5 43.50 =23 242.20 20 45.15
107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.05.05.5 46.50 17 288.70 18 52.25
205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.0 58.50 5 347.20 17 40.75
305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 6 405.70 15 52.25

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.07.5 63.00 =5 468.70 10 59.75
11 LEUCHTE Carlo GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.57.0 31.20 =24 31.20 =24 13.95

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 39.60 12 70.80 20 14.25
301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 40.85 =11 111.65 16 17.05
403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 44.10 =9 155.75 13 15.95

5331D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 43.05 =13 198.80 14 22.55
107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 57.35 9 256.15 11 31.20
205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.0 66.00 2 322.15 6 18.80
305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.53.53.5 36.00 29 358.15 13 29.80
405B 3.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =10 412.15 13 45.80

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 55.50 13 467.65 11 60.80
12 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 37.60 8 37.60 8 7.55

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 40.50 11 78.10 8 6.95
301B 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 42.75 =4 120.85 6 7.85
403B 2.1 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 48.30 =3 169.15 3 2.55

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.58.07.58.0 46.20 5 215.35 2 6.00
107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.55.05.56.0 51.15 =16 266.50 6 20.85
205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.06.06.5 52.50 13 319.00 7 21.95

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.05.0 53.65 14 372.65 7 15.30
305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 21 413.15 10 44.80
405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 15 467.15 12 61.30
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13 CHRISTENSEN Martin DEN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 32.00 =21 32.00 =21 13.15
403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.07.5 49.35 1 81.35 3 3.70
201B 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 34.20 26 115.55 11 13.15
301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.56.56.06.5 36.10 26 151.65 17 20.05

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 47.25 =3 198.90 13 22.45
107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.70 =13 251.60 14 35.75

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 57.00 7 308.60 12 32.35
405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.0 51.30 15 359.90 11 28.05
205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.55.55.55.0 42.00 20 401.90 16 56.05
305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 63.00 =5 464.90 13 63.55

14 BELEVTCEV Alexandr RUS 403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 45.15 =1 45.15 =1  
103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.56.57.07.0 32.00 29 77.15 12 7.90
201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.08.07.57.5 41.40 =8 118.55 8 10.15
301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 43.70 12 162.25 7 9.45

5331D 2.1 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.56.55.55.5 36.75 =28 199.00 12 22.35
407C 3.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.04.55.56.0 54.40 12 253.40 12 33.95
107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 65.10 3 318.50 8 22.45
205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.06.06.06.5 57.00 6 375.50 5 12.45
307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.54.54.54.0 43.75 19 419.25 8 38.70

5337D 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.04.02.03.5 38.50 27 457.75 14 70.70
15 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.0 38.70 =6 38.70 =6 6.45

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 40.85 10 79.55 =5 5.50
103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 31.20 30 110.75 18 17.95

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 39.00 20 149.75 20 21.95
403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 44.10 =7 193.85 18 27.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.0 55.50 =10 249.35 17 38.00
305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.05.0 51.80 14 301.15 15 39.80
205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 54.60 =8 355.75 14 32.20
405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 56.70 9 412.45 =11 45.50
107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.05.54.54.5 41.85 26 454.30 15 74.15

16 MELSA Juraj CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 30.40 =28 30.40 =28 14.75
403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 47.25 2 77.65 10 7.40
201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 41.40 =8 119.05 7 9.65
301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 38.00 21 157.05 12 14.65

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 43.05 =13 200.10 11 21.25
405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.56.06.04.5 48.00 21 248.10 18 39.25
107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 52.70 12 300.80 16 40.15
205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.05.55.55.0 46.50 =21 347.30 16 40.65
305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 61.50 4 408.80 14 49.15

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 42.00 =22 450.80 16 77.65
17 DANILOV Artyom AZE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 31.20 =24 31.20 =24 13.95

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 40.95 9 72.15 17 12.90
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.06.5 37.80 =18 109.95 20 18.75
301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 39.90 =18 149.85 19 21.85

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.06.5 43.05 =13 192.90 19 28.45
405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.06.0 52.65 15 245.55 19 41.80
107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.54.04.0 34.10 25 279.65 21 61.30
205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =11 333.65 19 54.30
305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.56.0 49.50 14 383.15 19 74.80

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 58.00 9 441.15 17 87.30
18 PORCO Francesco ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 36.00 =9 36.00 =9 9.15

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 36.90 =18 72.90 16 12.15
301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 41.80 =6 114.70 12 14.00
403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 47.25 =5 161.95 8 9.75

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.07.07.57.0 44.10 =7 206.05 7 15.30
205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.05.53.5 43.50 =23 249.55 15 37.80
305B 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.03.02.52.0 19.50 30 269.05 24 71.90
107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.57.0 60.45 3 329.50 20 58.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 66.00 2 395.50 17 62.45
405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.54.55.55.5 44.55 20 440.05 18 88.40
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19 KOYNASHKI Bogomil BUL 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.08.08.07.5 32.80 =19 32.80 =19 12.35
201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.55.56.56.5 32.40 27 65.20 29 19.85
301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 37.05 =21 102.25 26 26.45
403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.05.0 37.80 =22 140.05 26 31.65

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 44.10 =7 184.15 23 37.20
405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.07.5 49.95 18 234.10 22 53.25
107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.04.56.07.0 47.60 16 281.70 19 59.25
205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.55.54.04.5 43.50 =23 325.20 21 62.75
305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.04.56.0 48.00 15 373.20 21 84.75

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 58.50 =7 431.70 19 96.75
20 RUDENKO Mykyta UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 33.60 =17 33.60 =17 11.55

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 44.10 4 77.70 9 7.35
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.0 39.60 15 117.30 10 11.40
301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 37.05 =24 154.35 15 17.35

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 40.95 =19 195.30 16 26.05
405C 2.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.05.57.05.0 62.10 6 257.40 9 29.95
107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.54.54.04.0 33.60 26 291.00 17 49.95
205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 58.80 4 349.80 15 38.15
305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.04.53.54.0 33.60 =26 383.40 18 74.55

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.05.5 42.00 =22 425.40 20 103.05
21 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 35.20 =12 35.20 =12 9.95

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.07.07.07.5 37.80 =14 73.00 15 12.05
301B 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.06.08.0 40.85 =11 113.85 13 14.85
403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 46.20 =7 160.05 10 11.65

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.5 44.10 =7 204.15 9 17.20
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.56.57.06.5 58.05 8 262.20 7 25.15
107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.55.04.05.0 40.60 23 302.80 14 38.15
205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.05.05.05.0 42.00 25 344.80 18 43.15
305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.54.04.0 32.20 =28 377.00 20 80.95

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.04.55.54.5 45.00 19 422.00 21 106.45
22 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 31.20 =24 31.20 =24 13.95

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 36.90 =18 68.10 25 16.95
301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 42.75 =4 110.85 17 17.85
403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 40.95 =15 151.80 16 19.90

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 40.95 =19 192.75 20 28.60
405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.55.5 48.60 20 241.35 21 46.00
107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.04.03.53.5 32.20 27 273.55 22 67.40
205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 37.80 =27 311.35 25 76.60
305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 47.60 16 358.95 23 99.00

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.55.55.0 43.50 21 402.45 22 126.00
23 SOCORRO RAMOS

Juan Pablo
ESP 201C 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 34.85 14 34.85 14 10.30

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.56.56.07.0 31.20 30 66.05 27 19.00
303C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 38.00 17 104.05 25 24.65
403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.0 40.95 =15 145.00 24 26.70

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.56.57.06.5 42.00 =17 187.00 22 34.35
205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.55.05.0 43.40 25 230.40 23 56.95
107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 42.00 21 272.40 23 68.55

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.56.55.55.5 49.50 =17 321.90 22 66.05
405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 49.95 13 371.85 22 86.10
305C 2.8 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.03.53.04.0 28.00 31 399.85 23 128.60

24 LEVCHENKO Vitalii UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 31.20 =24 31.20 =24 13.95
403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.56.0 45.15 3 76.35 13 8.70
201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.55.06.56.0 31.50 =27 107.85 22 20.85
301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 35.15 27 143.00 25 28.70

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 37.80 =24 180.80 26 40.55
107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.06.56.0 46.20 22 227.00 24 60.35
405B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 54.00 11 281.00 20 59.95
205B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.55.5 39.00 26 320.00 23 67.95
305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 33.60 =26 353.60 24 104.35

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.04.55.05.0 42.00 =22 395.60 24 132.85
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25 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.56.57.56.5 35.20 =12 35.20 =12 9.95
403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.05.06.06.5 36.75 22 71.95 19 13.10
201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 37.80 =18 109.75 21 18.95
301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 37.05 =24 146.80 =22 24.90

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.56.0 37.00 =26 183.80 24 37.55
405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 34.50 29 218.30 25 69.05

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.03.54.03.5 30.00 29 248.30 28 92.65
205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 43.50 =23 291.80 28 96.15
107C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.0 36.40 22 328.20 27 129.75
305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 54.60 14 382.80 25 145.65

26 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 45.15 =1 45.15 =1  
103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 34.40 26 79.55 =5 5.50
201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 37.80 =18 117.35 9 11.35
301B 1.9 5.0 3.5 5.0 6.55.55.55.0 29.45 32 146.80 =22 24.90

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 36.75 =28 183.55 25 37.80
405B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.03.53.54.0 33.00 30 216.55 26 70.80
107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.56.04.56.0 43.40 20 259.95 25 81.00
205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.55.55.0 47.60 =19 307.55 26 80.40
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.04.03.53.0 26.60 =31 334.15 26 123.80

5235D 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.54.54.0 42.00 =22 376.15 26 152.30
27 KOUTSIOUMPIS

Konstantinos
GRE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.56.57.08.0 32.00 =21 32.00 =21 13.15

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.57.5 35.10 =24 67.10 26 17.95
301B 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.04.0 28.50 31 95.60 30 33.10
403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.55.05.0 39.90 =18 135.50 30 36.20

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.07.05.54.5 39.90 21 175.40 29 45.95
405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.54.0 35.10 28 210.50 29 76.85
107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.54.04.04.5 35.00 24 245.50 29 95.45
205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 47.60 =19 293.10 27 94.85
305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.03.54.54.0 32.20 =28 325.30 28 132.65

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.04.0 46.50 18 371.80 27 156.65
28 PAIL Moritz AUT 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.57.5 40.95 5 40.95 5 4.20

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 29.60 32 70.55 22 14.50
201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.54.55.0 24.30 32 94.85 31 33.85
301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.56.05.55.5 32.30 31 127.15 32 44.55

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 38.85 =22 166.00 31 55.35
105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 49.20 19 215.20 28 72.15
405C 2.7 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.50.51.00.5 5.40 31 220.60 31 120.35
205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.06.06.0 54.60 =8 275.20 30 112.75
305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.56.06.06.0 46.20 18 321.40 30 136.55

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 50.00 17 371.40 28 157.05
29 HART Alexander Mario AUT 101C 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.57.5 28.00 32 28.00 32 17.15

201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 37.05 17 65.05 30 20.00
301A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.55.5 35.00 25 100.05 27 28.65
403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.05.5 37.80 =22 137.85 28 33.85

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 37.80 =24 175.65 28 45.70
107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.06.0 40.60 26 216.25 27 71.10
405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.05.55.5 41.85 22 258.10 26 82.85
305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 54.60 =8 312.70 24 75.25
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.03.03.53.0 26.60 =31 339.30 25 118.65

5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.03.03.53.0 28.50 30 367.80 29 160.65
30 LIGART Abel HUN 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 28.80 31 28.80 31 16.35

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.06.0 36.90 =18 65.70 28 19.35
301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 31.35 29 97.05 28 31.65
403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.55.0 40.95 =15 138.00 27 33.70

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 38.85 =22 176.85 27 44.50
5134D 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.53.53.53.5 30.00 32 206.85 31 80.50

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.55.0 44.55 19 251.40 27 89.55
107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 37.80 =27 289.20 29 98.75
205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.54.5 35.00 24 324.20 29 133.75
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.53.53.5 26.60 32 350.80 30 177.65
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31 CABIOCH Ian-soren MON 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 30.40 =28 30.40 =28 14.75
301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 32.30 28 62.70 31 22.35
201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.5 31.50 =27 94.20 32 34.50
403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 42.00 14 136.20 29 35.50

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.55.55.5 34.00 31 170.20 30 51.15
107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.55.04.5 37.80 27 208.00 30 79.35
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.53.54.03.5 31.50 28 239.50 30 101.45
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.04.03.0 27.00 31 266.50 31 121.45
405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.05.04.04.5 33.75 25 300.25 31 157.70

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.53.54.0 36.00 28 336.25 31 192.20
32 PESKISEVS Georgs LAT 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 30.40 =28 30.40 =28 14.75

403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.55.5 30.45 31 60.85 32 24.20
201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.55.56.56.5 35.10 24 95.95 29 32.75
301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 33.25 30 129.20 31 42.50

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.05.0 31.50 32 160.70 32 60.65
105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.05.05.0 32.40 31 193.10 32 94.25
405C 2.7 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.02.02.52.5 *2.70 32 195.80 32 145.15
203B 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.03.5 26.40 32 222.20 32 165.75
303B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.54.04.5 28.75 30 250.95 32 207.00

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.55.04.54.0 31.20 29 282.15 32 246.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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